MIDDLETON CUP 2011 - LEAGUE STANDINGS
POSITIONS AFTER MATCHES PLAYED ON 25TH JUNE 2011

Played
Group 1 Section A (North)

Yorkshire
Cumbria
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
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Group 1 Section B (North)

Northumberland
Nottinghamshire
Durham
Derbyshire

NDNDNDN

Group 2 Section A (South)

Surrey 2
Berkshire 2
Isle of Wight 2
Buckinghamshire 2

Group 2 Section B (South)

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Kent
Sussex
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Group 3 Section A (East)

Essex

Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Huntingdonshire
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Group 3 Section B (East)

Suffolk
Leicestershire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Northamptonshire
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Group 4 Section A (West)

Devon
Cornwall
Worcestershire
Warwickshire
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Group 4 Section B (West)

Wiltshire
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Dorset
Herefordshire
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Won
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Lost
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Tied
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For

271
227
208
211

303
244
224
173

245
270
210
193

381
469
353
340
328

227
249
237
228

466
393
344
328
341

264
252
203
224

510
390
348
321
283

Shots
Against

205
214
253
245

204
193
261
286

200
203
245
270

341
470
347
338
377

216
215
240
270

461
324
317
389
381

205
222
261
255

442
315
342
358
395

Points

40
27
16

38
33
11

36
35
10

49
45
38
31
13

35
25
20

55
54
41
14
12

33
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62
55
40
10

Shot Diff



